
 
 
 

 
Kingsborough Campus Contacts 

 
• Access-Ability: Laura Armour, Laura.Armour@kbcc.cuny.edu; AAS@Kbcc.Cuny.Edu 

Steve Alexander, CUNY LEADS Plus Counselor, Steve.Alexander@Kbcc.Cuny.Edu; 718-368-5175 

• Advisement: George Hill, Academic Advisor, George.Hill@kbcc.cuny.edu 

• Career Services: Christine Davis, Christine.Davis@kbcc.cuny.edu; 718-368-5115 

• College Discovery: Brenda Vargas, Director, Brenda.Vargas@Kbcc.cuny.edu; 718-368-5385 

• Financial Aid: Hope Harris, Financial Aid Advisor, Hope.Harris@Kbcc.Cuny.edu; 718-368-6856  

• Freshman Services: Hanane Elabid, Academic Advisor, Hanane.elabid@kbcc.cuny.edu; 718-368-5784 

• Men’s Resource Center: Michael Rodriguez, Director, Michael.Rodriguez@Kbcc.cuny.edu; 718-368-5864  

• Opening Doors Learning Communities: Samantha Sierra, Director, Samantha.Sierra@kbcc.cuny.edu; 

• Single Stop: Hattie Elmore, Director, Hattie.Elmore@Kbcc.Cuny.edu; 718-368-5411 

• Student Success Center: Mary O’Shea, Director, Mary.OShea@kbcc.cuny.edu; 718-368-5243 

 Ruben Landaverde, Counselor, RLandaverde@kbcc.cuny.edu; 718-368-5114 

• Transfer: Melissa Merced, Director, Melissa.Merced@kbcc.cuny.edu; 718-368-4599 

Leigh Petryssyn, Assistant Director Transfer Success, Katheryne.Petryssyn@kbcc.cuny.edu; 718-368-4839 
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